TOMOOETHZEIZ-METAKINHZEIZ EKMNAIAEYTIKQN EMAPXIAZ AEYKQZIAZ 2018-2019

BonBoi AiguBuvTéc

OpPNOKEUTIKWV

7474 KAKKOYPA ZTAYPOYAAA AYKEIO AT'.TEQPTIOY (13)
ZXOAH KQ®ON (1)
®diAoAoyikwv
7814 OPANTZEZKOY LTAYPOYAA F'YMNAZIO FEPIOY (11)
ni(3)
8541 XAPANAMMOYZ ANAPEAX F'YMNAZIO ZOAEAZ (14)
8772 NOIZOY-KAMINTZH ®QTEINH " TEXNIKH ZXOAH /EZMEPINH TEXNIKH ZXOAH A/ZIAZ (11)
Ml (3)
9362 APXAIOY MAPIA AYKEIO KYKKOY A’ (11)
Ml (3)
9748 MIPIANANOY-AHMHTPIOY EYPYAIKH FYMNAZIO MAAOYPIQTIZZAZ (14)
10558 MYAPHZ FEQPTIOZ A" TEXNIKH A/ZIAZ (14)
10929 FEQPIIOY EYA AYKEIO AKPOIMOAHZ (11)
Ml (3)
Ma6npaTtikwv
9775 NANAMQYZEQZX ZQTHPHX >XOAEIA NZIAZ (0)
AIEYOYNQON KIE (14)
AyyAikwv
8842 2MYPOY KAAAIOTMH FYMNAZIO AATZIQN (11)

Eptropikwv/OIKOVOHIKWV

11056 NEOKAEOYZ ANAPEAZ IXOAEIA NZIAZ (0)
AIEYOYNQN KIE (14)

Mouoikng

9043 MIXAHAIAOY MANATIQTA MNATKYMNPIO NYMNAZIO (9)

EKMAIAEYTHZ MOYZIKOY ZXOAEIOY (5)
MAnpoopikAG/EmioTAung H.Y.

10633 MEPIAOY ANAPOMAXH FYMNAZIO MAAOYPIQTIZZAY (14)

2xediaouou kal Texvoloyiag

8511 XATZHMIXAHA EYTEPIH F'YMNAZIO XTAYPOY (14)

Moévipoi-Mévipol e1ri Sokiyaoia KadnynTtég

OpPNOKEUTIKWV

8886 MANATIQTOY NIKOAAOZ AYKEIO IAAAIOY (16)
F'YMNAZIO AI'.BAPBAPAZ (2)

9633 MNAMANEO®YTOY AHMHTPIOX F'YMNAZIO >OAEAZ (15)
AYKEIO ZOAEAZ (3)

11064 KAAOTHPOY AHMHTPA FYMNAZIO AIr.AOMETIQY (16)
FYMNAZIO KON/AEQZ (2)

12718 HAIAAQY MAPIA F'YMNAZIO KOKKINOTPIMIOIAZ (14)
F'YMNAZIO Ar.BAZIAEIOY (6)
2XOAEIA NZIAZ (2)

15328 KATZAPA MANATIQTA AYKEIO MNAAIOMETOXQY (6)
F'YMNAZIO >OAEAZ (4)

16799 ZTYAIANOY OEOAQPOZ E>MEPINO 'YMNAZIO (6)

AYKEIO APX.MAKAPIOY "(AAZOYTOAH) (2)
MAPAXQPHEH YMHPEZION (12)

17256 KQONZTANTINOY HAIAZ FYMNAZIO Al .BAPBAPAZ (6)

19272 IQANNOY NEKTAPIOX B" MEP. T'YMNAZIO AEYKQZIAZ-MAAOYNTA (16)
F'YMNAZIO XTAYPOY (4)
" TEXNIKH 2XOAH /EZMNEPINH TEXNIKH XOAH N/ZIAY (4)
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®diAoAoyikwv

7962 KAPYAH GEANQ

9420 ZIANITH IPIFENEIA

9986 KIKA EAIZABET

10147 KQNZTANTINOY MYPOYAA
10433 KQNZTANTINOY KONZTANTINOZ
10815 ANTAPTH ANTPH

11114 MOAEMITOY-AYTEPINIAOY IQANNA
11276 XPIZTOAOYAIAOY MAPIA-AQOYIZA
11302 AAQNH EYTYXIA

11442 SOOOKAEOYZ MIPANTA

11446 AAAMOY MANATIQTA

11614 MIXAHA - POKOMA AIKATEPINH
11702 NAPKOY-TZIANTH EIPHNH

11745 EAEYOEPIOY N. KOYAA

12103 ITAYPOY XTAYPOYAA

12620 KAKOYAAH EAENA

12712 ANTQNIOY EAENH

14579 AHMHTPIOY EPIKA

14622 MATZIKAPH XPYZTAAAENH
14865 XPIZTOAOYAQY MAPIA

15152 OIKONOMIAQOY XPIZTINA

15254 ZMANOY-ZAAONIKIAOY ADPOAITH
15313 AAAMOY-MPQTONAMA FrEQPTIA
15391 XAMAAH MAPIA

15802 IQANNOY NATIA

15919 XTEPIOMOYAOQOY NETPH

16413 MNAMAAONOYAQY AEZMOINA
16417 ZABBIAOY ANNA

16809 XAPAAAMIMIAH AIKATEPINH
17478 ATTEAIAOY ANAXTAZIA

17924 MEPATIKOY XPYZTAAA

17950 AHMOZOENOYZ ANTQNIA

18105 OEOAOI0Y EAENH

AYKEIO MNAAQOYPIQTIZZAZ (18)
MNATKYTIPIO T'YMNAZIO (18)

N'YMNAZIO AKAKIOY (16)
F'YMNAZIO KOKKINOTPIMIGIAZ (2)

FYMNAZIO EFTKQOMHX KYPIAKOZ NEOKAEOYZ (7)
FYMNAZIO Al AOMETIQY (10)
F'YMNAZIO ATAANTZIAZ (3)

AYKEIO IAAAIOY (18)
TXOAEIA A/ZIAS (18)
T'YMNAZIO ANOOYTIOAHE (21)

AYKEIO XTPOBOAOQY (15)
F'YMNAZIO Al .BAZIAEIOY (3)

NATKYTPIO N'YMNAZIO (18)

APMENIKO XXOAEIO NAPEK (8)
2YNAETIKOZ AEITOYPIOx (11)

AYKEIO AATZIQN (20)

A" TEXNIKH A/ZIAZ (18)
AYKEIO TPOBOAOQY (18)
ZXOAEIA NZIAZ (20)

AYKEIO ANOXTOAQOY BAPNABA (15)
AYKEIO MNAAOYPIQTIZZAZ (5)

AYKEIO IAAAIOY (20)
AYKEIO KYKKOY A’ (20)

F'YMNAZIO APX.MAKAPIOY T (MAATY) (11)
F'YMNAZIO AIAN.& OEOAOTOY (6)
TOK (3)

FYMNAZIO Al .BAPBAPAZ (6)

F'YMNAZIO AKPOMOAHE (20)
F'YMNAZIO MAKEAONITISZAS (22)

AYKEIO APX.MAKAPIOY "(AAZOYMOAH) (21)
F'YMNAZIO A .BAPBAPAS (22)

AYKEIO ANOXTOAOY MAPKOY (13)
2YMBOYAOX (9)

AYKEIO AATZIQN (11)
NYMNAZIO AKPOIMOAHX (11)

AYKEIO APX.MAKAPIOY "(AAZOYMOAH) (15)
F'YMNAZIO MAAOYPIQTIZZAS (7)

FYMNAZIO Al .BAZIAEIOY (22)

MNEP. T'YMNAZIO MEPA XQPIOY KAI NHZOY (21)
MioTtwon A (1)

B’ MEP. 'YMNAZIO AEYKQZIAZ-MAAQOYNTA (14)
AYKEIO AI.TEQPTIQY (8)

TXOAEIA A/ZIAS (0)
AIEYOYNON KIE (22)

FYMNAZIO KON/AEQZ (22)

FYMNAZIO AT.ZTYAIANOY (14)
F'YMNAZIO AATZION (8)

MNEP. 'YMNAZIO MEPA XQPIOY KAI NHZOY (24)
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18244

18947

18966

19559

19566
19628

20221
20430

20435

KATZOYPA EY®POXYNH

FANNOZ AGANAZIOX

MAPMAPA XPIZTIANA

KYBEPNHTOY IQANNA

PAXOYPIAOY OATA
MEZHMEPH ZKEYH

FTKONTOZIAQY EYAITEAIA
EAEYOEPIOY KIKH

MAYAOY KOYAA

Ma6énuaTtikwv

9190

9692
11696

14487

14705

16160

17057

17234

17311
17963

18460
20419

Duoikng
10769
11205

14300

15565

16484

EFMAEZOY-ANTQONIAAQOY MAPIA

XPIZTO®OPIAHX TEQPTI0%
MAKPH XPYZTAANA

X"NO’I'ZOY-MAQY MAPIA

ZIAEPH AOHNA

KANNAOYPIAQOY EAENA

IQNA MEATQ

AAAMIAOY-X"TTAPAZKEYA MAPIA

ZKOYPAZ HAIAZ
MEAAXPOINOY EAENH

KOYPOYZIAHZ MOAYBIOZ
NAMAKQNZTANTINOY EAENH

TZIKAANAZ TEQPT10X
KAAAIAHZ TEQPTI0Z

PAKIONAZ AEQNIAAZ

KQONZTANTINIAHZ AXINAEAZ

NOIZIAOY EPH

TXOAH KQOON (16)
F'YMNAZIO MAAOYPIQTIZZAS (6)

" TEXNIKH ~XOAH /EZMEPINH TEXNIKH XOAH N/ZIAY (18)
MAFKYMNPIO N'YMNAZIO (4)

F'YMNAZIO KOKKINOTPIMIGIAZ (8)
AYKEIO MNAAIOMETOXOY (16)

F'YMNAZIO ANOOYTIOAHX (19)
2XOAEIA NZIAZ (5)

2XOAEIA NZIAZ (24)

F'YMNAZIO SOAEAS (10)
AYKEIO SOAEAS (12)

IXOANEIA NIZIAZ (24)

F'YMNAZIO AT .BAPBAPAS (22)
TOK (2)

AYKEIO MAAIOMETOXOY (21)
TOK (3)

FYMNAZIO ZTAYPOY (16)
F'YMNAZIO AKPOIMOAHX (2)

FYMNAZIO AFAANTZIAZ (20)

TXOAEIA IAAAIOY (0)
AIEYOYNON KIE (19)

FYMNAZIO AATZIQN (17)
FYMNAZIO AT.ZTYAIANOY (5)

APMENIKO ZXOAEIO NAPEK (15)
F'YMNAZIO AT. IQANNOY TOY XPYZOZTOMOY (5)

TXOAH KQOON (11)
F'YMNAZIO AKPOMOAHE (11)

FYMNAZIO ATAANTZIAZ (18)
F'YMNAZIO MAAOYPIQTIZZAY (4)

F'YMNAZIO ANOOYTIOAHX (16)
F'YMNAZIO AT. IQANNOY TOY XPYZOZTOMOY (4)

AYKEIO KYKKOY B’ (20)

FYMNAZIO Al .BAZIAEIOY (18)
FYMNAZIO MAKEAONITIZZAY (4)

" TEXNIKH ZXOAH /EXMEPINH TEXNIKH ZXOAH A/ZIAY (24)

FYMNAZIO AKAKIOY (3)
AYKEIO MAAIOMETOXOY (18)
TOK (3)

AYKEIO NAAIOMETOXOQY (20)

F'YMNAZIO AI.BAPBAPAX (17)
MEP. F'YMNAZIO MNMEPA XQPIOY KAI NHZOY (3)

EZMEPINO N'YMNAZIO (7)

AYKEIO KYKKOY A" (9)

AYKEIO AMOZTOAQOY MAPKOQY (3)
Epyaotpia (1)

AYKEIO MNAAIOMETOXOY (15)
Epyaompia (1)
AMOZNAZH-EMAPXIAKO M'PA®EIO (4)
MAX (1)

AYKEIO AATZIQN (18)
TOK (3)
Epyaoipia (1)
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16815

17297

17638

17790

17866

18132

19455

20191

20446

Xnueiag

9695

10706

14754

16756

17191

NOYKA NIKOAAOX

FEQPTIOY-TNOXAKH EY®POXYNH

XATZHIIATKOY EAENH

BAPNABIAQOY XPIZTINA

MANATH MAPINA

MOAYAQPIAHY ZABBAZ

2BOYKHX EYOYMIOZ

MNETPAKHZ METPOX

PQTIAAHZ ZTYAIANOX

IQANNOY-AHMHTPIOY ANTPH

MANTOMQAH - TEQPTIOY EAENH

AYTPIAOY APTEMIZIA

KOYMOY KYPIAKH

XPIZTO®OPOY XPIZTAKHZ

DuoIOYVWOTIKWV

7163

10708
14921

15019

15271

15422

16753

ANTQNIAAOY MAPIA (Biohoyiac)

FNAANOYPOZ X. KYPIAKOZ (BioAoyiag)
KQMOAPOMOZ NIKOAAOZX (BioAoyiag)

XATZHKYPIAKOY MAPTAPITA (Biohoyiag)

APT'YPIAOY MAPIA (BioAoyiac)

XPIZTOAOYAIAHZ MIXAHA (BloAoyiag)

XAPAAAMIMIAOY ZYABIA

AYKEIO MNAAIOMETOXOY (10)
F'YMNAZIO AKAKIOY (12)

AYKEIO MAAOYPIQTIZZAZ (14)
F'YMNAZIO APX.MAKAPIQY I'(NMAATY) (6)
MioTtwon A (1)

Epyaomipia (1)

F'YMNAZIO KOKKINOTPIMIGIAZ (6)
MATKYMPIO F'YMNAZIO (2)

B TEXNIKH ZXOAH N/ZIAZ (13)
Epyaotpia (1)

FYMNAZIO ANOOYTOAHZ (12)
F'YMNAZIO Ar.ZTYAIANOY (8)
F'YMNAZIO APXAITEAQY (2)

F'YMNAZIO ZOAEAZ (21)
MioTtwon Al (1)

" TEXNIKH EXOAH /EXMEPINH TEXNIKH EXOAH A/SIAS (5)
AYKEIO AATZIQN (7)
AMOZMAZH-ANAAYTIKA MPOrPAMMATA (9)

Epyaotpia (1)

AYKEIO ZOAEAZ (17)
F'YMNAZIO OAEAXZ (5)

AYKEIO XTPOBOAOY (19)
Epyaotpia (1)

AYKEIO KYKKOY B’ (4)
AYKEIO ZTPOBOAOQY (4)

Epyaoipia (1)

FYMNAZIO MAAOYPIQTIZZAY (12)
AYKEIO AKPOIMOAHZ (9)

F'YMNAZIO Ar.AOMETIOY (11)
FYMNAZIO APX.MAKAPIQOY I"(MAATY) (7)

MATKYMPIO N'YMNAZIO (16)
AYKEIO NAATZIQN (4)
Epyaomipia (1)

F'YMNAZIO FEPIOY (8)
>XOAEIA NZIAZ (11,5)
F'YMNAZIO AATZION (2)
MioTtwon Al (0,5)

FYMNAZIO APXATTEAQOY (11)
AYKEIO AMNOZTOAQY MAPKOY (11)

F'YMNAZIO ZTAYPOY (10)
F'YMNAZIO KON/AEQZ (7)
MioTtwon A (1)

F'YMNAZIO AIAN.& ©EOAQOTOY (18)

F'YMNAZIO ETKQMHE KYPIAKOZ NEOKAEOY? (9)
F'YMNAZIO ®ANEPQMENHE (9)
TXOAEIA A/ZIAS (3)

F'YMNAZIO EFTKOMHZ KYPIAKOZ NEOKAEQOYZ (12)
AYKEIO ATNOZTOAQY BAPNABA (10)

AYKEIO KYKKOY B’ (13)
F'YMNAZIO ANOOYMNOAHZ (7,5)
MioTtwon Al (0,5)

F'YMNAZIO *OAEAXZ (8)

FYMNAZIO AKPOIOAHZ (5)

F'YMNAZIO Ar.ZTYAIANOY (3)

ZYNTONIZTHX NPOrPAMMATQN BIOAOTIAZ (4)

F'YMNAZIO AT.BAPBAPAX (16)
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17552  SQPOS IOANNHZ (Biohoyiac)

18689  SABBIAOY EAAAAA (Biohoyiag)

19308 AAAMOY BIPTINIA

AyyAikwv

10803 MAMNANAZTAZIOY-KATZ0Y AAEZANAPA

12773 KAZMAPH-TPOKKOY ANNA

17022 =ZENO®QONTOZ =ZENIA

19281 AZTIPH AIMIAIA

20054 KAPYAOY XPIZTOYANA

FaAAIKwV

9571 FEQPTIOY KONZTANTINOX

11593 HAIAAQY - ANTONIAAOY KONZTANTIA

16708 MAYAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

17203 NEOKAEOYZ EAENH

20408 NAEQNIAQY ZABBIA

Eptropikwv/OIKOVOMIKWV

19505 AHMHTPIOY EAENA

19738 KAKOYPOY MAPQ

duoikig Aywyng
8747 XPIZTOAOYAIAOY AEXMNQ

9694 NOYPIrOYPHZ MIXAHA

9827 XATZHIABPIHA AEZMQ

15652 KONIKKOX ANAPEAZ

15771 XATZHNIKOAAOY KONZTANTINOZ

AYKEIO AKPOMOAHX (12)
F'YMNAZIO ANOOYTOAHX (8)

AYKEIO ZONAEAZ (4)
F'YMNAZIO ZOAEAZ (18)

FYMNAZIO Al .BAZIAEIOY (17)
F'YMNAZIO AKPOIMOAHX (7)

B" MEP. T'YMNAZIO AEYKQZIAZ-MAAOYNTA (17)
F'YMNAZIO Ar.AOMETIOQY (3)

F'YMNAZIO AATZION (20)
FYMNAZIO AT .BAZIAEIOY (2)

FYMNAZIO APX.MAKAPIOY I"(MAATY) (13)
2XOAEIA NZIAZ (9)

F'YMNAZIO FEPIOY (17)
F'YMNAZIO AIAN.& OEOAOTOY (4)
FYMNAZIO MAAOYPIQTIZZAY (3)

F'YMNAZIO AKAKIOY (10)
TXOAEIA A/ZIAS (6)
AYKEIO NMAAIOMETOXOY (8)

F'YMNAZIO MAAOYPIQTIZZAS (12)
AYKEIO IAAAIOY (4)
A’ TEXNIKH A/ZIAS (2)

FYMNAZIO AT .BAPBAPAZ (19)
MEP. 'YMNAZIO MNMEPA XQPIOY KAI NHZQY (3)

F'YMNAZIO APX.MAKAPIOY I"(MAATY) (12)
APMENIKO ZXOAEIO NAPEK (6)
AYKEIO ATTOZTOAQY MAPKOY (4)

B" MEP. T'YMNAZIO AEYKQZIAZ-MAAOYNTA (20)
F'YMNAZIO Ar.BAZIAEIOY (2)

MEP. 'YMNAZIO MNMEPA XQPIOY KAI NHZOY (6)

AYKEIO AKPOTOAHE (14)
TYMBOYAOX (10)

AYKEIO TOAEAX (9)
AYKEIO AMTOSTOAOY MAPKOY (15)

APMENIKO ZXOAEIO NAPEK (7)
EZMEPINO 'YMNAZIO (2)
>XOAEIA NZIAZ (6)

ABANT. ATréyeupa (3)

FYMNAZIO AT.ZTYAIANOY (15)
ABANT. ATréyeupa (3)

F'YMNAZIO PANEPQMENHX (10)
FYMNAZIO ATAANTZIAZ (5)
ABANT. ATréyeupa (3)

AYKEIO KYKKOY A’ (12,5)
F'YMNAZIO KQON/AEQX (3)
FYMNAZIO AT.BAZIAEIOY (2,5)
ABANT. ATréyeupa (3)

2XOAEIA NZIAZ (0)

MPOMONHTHX AGAHTIKOY ZXOAEIOY (6)
AMNOZNAXH-AOAHTIKO ZXOAEIO (9)
2YMBOYAEYTIKO EPTO (7)
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16364

16841

17317

17825

19245

19290

19366

19509

Mouoikng

11539

12615
19301

Téxvng
10446
10806

11519

14619

15801

16016

16446
17355

AXNIQTHZ TQProx

MAYAQY MAPAXKEYH

ZTYAIANOY ZTEAIOX

EYAITEAQY AITEAOZ

EYOYMIOY XAPIKAEIA

FMOPFAAAHZ IQANNHZ

AXEPIQTH-AY=ENTH ANTPH

AHMHTPIOY ®POZQ

ZTAYPINIAHZ XPIZTOX

TZOBANH ZANOOYAA
ABPAAM BAZIAEIOZ

ZABBIAQY KATIA
OPAZYBOYAOY-MAPKOY IQANNA

IQANNOY IQANNHZ

ZEBAAPH-KOYAOYNA MAPIA

ZAMITYPINH ZTAYPOYAA

KIKAZ XTAYPOX

IFNATIOY MAPIA
EYZTAGIOY XAPANAMIIA

MAnpoopikAG/EmioTAung H.Y.

14808

14821

14843

14959

GIAINMNOY EAENH

PQTIOY MNAYAOZ

MAPAA MAPIA

KOKKINOZ KAEANOHZ

AYKEIO AT .TEQPTIOQY (7)

FYMNAZIO AT.ZTYAIANOY (2)

ABANT. ATréyeupa (3)

MPOMONHTHZ AOGAHTIKOY ZXOAEIQY (6)

AYKEIO AATZIQN (4)
TYNTONIZTHE AGAHTIKQN EKAHAQSEON (4)
SYMBOYAEYTIKO EPTO (14)

AYKEIO IAAANIOY (16)
MEP. F'YMNAZIO MNMEPA XQPIOY KAI NHZOY (3)
ABANT. ATréyeupa (3)

MEP. FTYMNAZIO MEPA XQPIOY KAI NHZOY (19)
ABANT. ATréyeupa (3)

AYKEIO KYKKOY B’ (16)
F'YMNAZIO APXATTEAOQY (4)
ABANT. ATréyeupa (3)

MEP. F'YMNAZIO MEPA XQPIOY KAI NHZOY (15)
F'YMNAZIO FEPIQY (3)

A’ TEXNIKH A/ZIAZ (2)

ABANT. ATréyeupa (3)

F'YMNAZIO APXAITEAQY (19)
ABANT. ATréyeupa (3)

F'YMNAZIO Ar.BAPBAPAZ (5)
ANOZNAZH-TPA®PEIO AZPANEIAZ KAI YTEIAX (19)

MNATKYTPIO N'YMNAZIO (4)
EKMAIAEYTHZ MOYZIKOY ZXOAEIOY (4)

AYKEIO MAAOYPIQTIZZAZ (6)

FYMNAZIO AKPOIMOAHZ (1)
EKMAIAEYTHX MOYZIKOY ZXOAEIOY (20)

MEP. 'YMNAZIO MNMEPA XQPIOY KAI NHZOY (22)

AYKEIO NAAIOMETOXOQY (13)
F'YMNAZIO MAKEAONITIZZAZ (3)
FYMNAZIO ANOOYTOAHX (5)

B" MEP. T'YMNAZIO AEYKQZIAZ-MAAOYNTA (0)
ZYMBOYAEYTIKO EPTIO (20)

F'YMNAZIO >OAEAZ (14)
APMENIKO XXOAEIO NAPEK (5)
2XOAEIA NZIAZ (3)

TXOAEIA A/SIAS (0)
AAEIA (23)

F'YMNAZIO Ar.BAPBAPAX (18)
AYKEIO IAAAIQY (4)

ZXOAH TYDAQN (22)

F'YMNAZIO TEPIOY (20)
TXOAEIA N/ZIAS (2)

2XOAH KQ®QON (13)

F'YMNAZIO ANOOYTIOAHX (17)
F'YMNAZIO AKPOMOAHX (3)

F'YMNAZIO AATZION (15)
F'YMNAZIO AIAN.& OEOAOTOY (6)

F'YMNAZIO EFTKQMHE KYPIAKOS NEOKAEOY? (8)
AMOZMASH-EEY (12)
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15001

15025

15164

15298

15517

15659

15689

15904
15945

15949
16044

16048
16789

16793

16864

18871

MAYAQY MNMEPZE®ONH

KO®TEPOX ZENO®QON

MIXAHA MIXAAHZ

MAMNATABPIHA AAQONIZ

MAKKOYAA MOAA

BAZIAEIOY ANNA

METPOY XPIZTIANA

MAANHKAPA EAINA
ZIAMMAZ TEQPTIOZ

XATZHIEQPTIOY-ZEMIMYAA BAZIAIKH
MAMAAOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ

MAPKOY MAPKOZ
KAZAKAIOY NATAZZA

MIEPH-KOYTOY®APH API'YPQ

XEIMAPH ABPAAM

ATAOATTEAQY HAIAZ

Xxediaopou kal TexvoAoyiag

14272

14330

15170
15667

16707

19523

ANAZTAZIOY ANTPIANNITA

2ABBIAHZ XP. MAPIOX

FEQPTIOY MrEQPTIOZ
XATZHTTO®HZ ANOOYAHZ

MATMANIKOAAOY ANAPEAX

XPIZTOAOYAQY IQANNHZ

Oikiakig Oikovopiag

12487
12535
15151

15536

NAZAPOY MAPIA
NEOKAEOYZ ANAPOYAA
®PArKOYAH EYTENIA

MAINHTH AIAMANTQ

F'YMNAZIO FEPIOY (15)
F'YMNAZIO =TAYPOY (6)

FYMNAZIO Al IQANNOY TOY XPYZOZTOMOY (18)
AYKEIO KYKKOY B” (3)

F'YMNAZIO SOAEAS (10)
AMOZMASH-EEY (14)

AYKEIO AT.TEQPTIOY (12)
AYKEIO AKPOIMOAHZ (9)

AYKEIO ATTOZTOAQY BAPNABA (4)
ATMOZMNAZH-ANAAYTIKA MPOrPAMMATA (9)
MNPOYMNHPEXZIAKH KATAPTIZH (8)

F'YMNAZIO ATr.BAPBAPAX (18)
FYMNAZIO AKPOTOAHZ (4)

FYMNAZIO ETKQOMHZ KYPIAKOZ NEOKAEOYZ (19)
B’ MEP. 'YMNAZIO AEYKQZIAZ-MAAOYNTA (5)

F'YMNAZIO AATZION (22)

TXOAEIA A/ZIAS (0)
AMOZMASH-YMHPESIA EZEETAZEQN (22)

FYMNAZIO ATAANTZIAZ (22)

2XOAEIA NZIAZ (0)
AMNOZNAXH-EPTA MAHPO®OPIKHX TTE (22)

B’ MEP. 'YMNAZIO AEYKQZIAZ-MAAQOYNTA (22)

TXOAEIA A/ZIAS (0)
AMOZMASH-GOPEAS AIMAE (12)
AMOZMASH-TIE (8)

FYMNAZIO APXAITEAQY (19)
>XOAEIA NZIAZ (2)
Miotwon Al (1)

2XOAEIA NZIAZ (0)
AMNOZNAXH-AAAE (22)

AYKEIO APX.MAKAPIOY "(AAZOYMOAH) (15)
F'YMNAZIO AT.ZTYAIANOY (9)

F'YMNAZIO FEPIOY (19)
MioTwon Al (1)

AYTIKH AEYKQZIA (0)
ATMOZMNAZH-EKT (20)

MEP. 'YMNAZIO MNMEPA XQPIOY KAI NHZOY (22)

AYKEIO KYKKOY B’ (12,5)
F'YMNAZIO AATZIQN (6)
F'YMNAZIO KQN/AEQZ (2)
MioTtwon Al (0,5)

F'YMNAZIO >TAYPOY (8)
FYMNAZIO AKPOINOAHZ (14)

AYKEIO IAAAIOY (10)
F'YMNAZIO AT .BAPBAPAS (9)
TXOAEIA IAAAIOY (5)

FYMNAZIO ZTAYPOY (20)
FYMNAZIO KON/AEQZX (19)

F'YMNAZIO APXAITEAOQY (15)
FYMNAZIO ZTAYPOY (6)

AYKEIO AATZIQN (10)
FYMNAZIO FEPIOY (11)



TOMOOETHZEIZ-METAKINHZEIZ EKMAIAEYTIKQN EMAPXIAZ AEYKQZIAZ 2018-2019

15907 ZIAKAAAH EAENA

TupBouAeuTiking kal ETrayyeApaTtiking Aywyng

12604 APIZTEIAQOY MAPIA

20303 ZIZIPOY AIAMANTQ

E1ri cupuBaoel-EKTOKTOI KAOnynTéc

OpPNOKEUTIKWV

20465 MAMNATEQPTIOY ANTPOYANA

®DiAoAoyikwv

20093 BIKETOY AHMHTPIOY XPYZTAAAA

20148 XAPAAAMIMOYZ MANATIQTA

20212 NTOYPMA EYAITEAIA
20319 BAITEAQY ArAGH
20477 XATZHAHMHTPIOY KONXTANTINA

MaénuaTikwyv

18479 AAAMOY XPIZTINA

18983 XATZHXANNA MOAINA

19067 OEMIZTOKAEOYZ NIKOZ

19338 TXAOYZH XPIZTINA

20483 BPYQNIAOY AITEAIKH
20538 KYTPIANOY XPIZTINA

Duoikng
19709 AMOZTOAIAQOY ANTQNIA

Xnpeiag
11516 OEOAOTOY MIXAAHZ

19707 NIKOAAOY ANAPEAZ

Fewypagiag
19996 ANAPEOQOY AAIKH

F'YMNAZIO AATZION (20)
F'YMNAZIO FEPIOY (2)

E>MEPINO 'YMNAZIO (8)
AYKEIO MAAOYPIQTIZZAZ (8)
2XOAEIA NZIAZ (4)

F'YMNAZIO AIAN.& OEOAOTOY (19)
TXOAH KQOON (2)
TOK (3)

AYKEIO MAAIOMETOXOY (12)
A’ TEXNIKH A/ZIAS (9)
TOK (3)

FYMNAZIO MAAOYPIQTIZZAS (21)
TOK (3)

AYKEIO IAAAIOY (22)
TOK (2)

FYMNAZIO ANOOYTIOAHZ (24)
B” TEXNIKH XXOAH N/ZIAY (24)

MEP. T'YMNAZIO MEPA XQPIOY KAl NHZOY (21)
TOK (3)

AYKEIO Ar.TEQPTIOY (11)
AYKEIO APX.MAKAPIOY I"(AAZOYTIOAH) (10)
TOK (3)

F'YMNAZIO AT .BAPBAPAS (12)
AYKEIO IAAAIOY (5)
MEP. 'YMNAZIO MEPA XQPIOY KAI NHZOY (7)

FYMNAZIO FEPIQY (9)
B" MEP. T'YMNAZIO AEYKQZIAZ-MAAOYNTA (10)
AYKEIO AATZIQN (5)

B" TEXNIKH ZXOAH NZIAZ (11)
FYMNAZIO ZOAEAZ (10)
F'YMNAZIO MAAOYPIQTIZ>AY (3)

F'YMNAZIO MAAOYPIQTIZZAY (24)

" TEXNIKH ZXOAH /EXMEPINH TEXNIKH ZXOAH A/ZIA (10)

FYMNAZIO KOKKINOTPIMIOIAZ (10)
AYKEIO ATTOZTOAQY MAPKOY (4)

FYMNAZIO Al .BAPBAPAZ (6)
AYKEIO IAAAIOY (14)

AYKEIO AKPOIMOAHZ (14)
AYKEIO AT .TEQPTIOY (2)
Epyaomipia (1)

TXOAEIA N/ZIAS (2)
OAYMIIAAA (4)
SYMBOYAOX (5)

FYMNAZIO AATZIQN (14)
FYMNAZIO AKPOIOAHX (10)
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20053
AyyAikv
17688
20397
20400
20500

20501

APIZTEIAHX ANTPEAZ

KAPBEAA-APAMIATZH NAPOENOIH
APAXQBA EYAITEAIA

TZQNOY EYAITEAIA

KAPAZIAAH BAAENTINA

TZIOPTOY MAPIA

Epmropikwv/OIKOVOMIKWV

20103

20461

20462
20520

20523
20525

20541

20542

IQANNIAHZ MPOKOMIOZ

INAPIONOZ. MIXAAHX

KQONZTANTINOY HAIANA
ANAPEQY MAPINA

MANAIH MANATIQTHX
IQANNOY IQANNA

ANTONAKHZ NIKOAAOZ

KQNZTANTINOY NPOKOIMHZ

duoikng Aywyng

19362

19590

19958

20213

Mouoikng

19702

20463

Téxvng

17515
17832

19288
19511

IQANNOY NIKHTAZ

TZIKAZ MIXAHA

MAPAIKOZ XPIZTOAOYAOZ

KAWIQTH EYAO=IA

HAIA MAPTAPITA

MAMNAXPYZANGOY MIKAEAAA

MNETPOY KAITH
ZEPBOY MAPINA

MMAOY®A EYANOIA
KAKOYAAH ZO®IA

F'YMNAZIO EFTKOMHX KYPIAKOZ NEOKAEQYZ (12)

" TEXNIKH ~XOAH /EZMEPINH TEXNIKH XOAH N/ZIAY (24)

AYKEIO AT'.TEQPTIOY (24)
A" TEXNIKH N/ZIA (24)

F'YMNAZIO ANOOYTIOAHX (17)
AYKEIO APX.MAKAPIOY I"(AAXOYTIOAH) (7)

MEP. 'YMNAZIO MNMEPA XQPIOY KAI NHZOY (19)
F'YMNAZIO AI'.BAPBAPAZ (5)

AYKEIO KYKKOY B’ (11)
AYKEIO APX.MAKAPIOY "(AAZOYMOAH) (13)

AYKEIO MNAAIOMETOXOY (4)
AYKEIO ZTPOBOAOQY (17)
2XOAEIA NZIAZ (3)

AYKEIO AATZIQN (24)

AYKEIO IAAAIOY (20)
AYKEIO ANOZTOAQOY BAPNABA (4)

NATKYTIPIO T'YMNAZIO (24)

B" TEXNIKH ZXOAH NZIAZ (13)
AYKEIO MNAAQOYPIQTIZZAZ (11)

EXMEPINO N'YMNAZIO (15)
AYKEIO AATZIQN (9)

ZXOAEIA NIZIAZ (24)

AYKEIO ZOAEAZ (8)
F'YMNAZIO ZOAEAZ (13)
ABANT. ATréyeupa (3)

AYKEIO MAAIOMETOXQY (21)
ABANT. ATréyeupa (3)

B’ MEP. T'YMNAZIO AEYKQZIAZ-MAAOYNTA (9)
ABANT. ATréyeupa (3)

F'YMNAZIO MNAAOYPIQTIZZAZ (21)
ABANT. ATréyeupa (3)

TXOAEIA A/ZIAS (0)
EKMAIAEYTHS MOYZIKOY EXOAEIOY (10)

AYKEIO MNAAIOMETOXQY (5)
F'YMNAZIO KOKKINOTPIMIOIAX (16)
F'YMNAZIO AKAKIOY (3)

TXOAEIA A/ZIAS (5)

TXOAEIA A/ZIAS (0)
AMOZMATH-GOPEAS AIMAE (24)

FYMNAZIO Al. IQANNOY TOY XPYZOZTOMOY (24)

2XOAEIA NZIAZ (0)
ZYMBOYAEYTIKO EPTO (24)
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ZxedlaopoU kal TexvoAloyiag

20529 2ABBA ZABBAZ

Oikiaknig OIkovouiag

17965 MNANAAONOYAQY AEZNQ

18397 AAAMIAOY MAPIAENA

TupBouAeuTiking kal ETrayyeApaTtiking Aywyng

18607 APIZTOAHMOY ANTQNIA

19451 OMNAOY ANAZTAZIA
20223 XPYZOZTOMOY EIPHNH

MépTrTn, 30 AuyouoTou 2018

F'YMNAZIO KOKKINOTPIMIGIAS (9)
F'YMNAZIO FEPIOY (9)

TXOAEIA SOAEAS (2)

AYKEIO TOAEAX (2)

F'YMNAZIO SOAEAS (2)

MEP. 'YMNAZIO MNMEPA XQPIOY KAI NHZOQY (7)
B" MEP. T'YMNAZIO AEYKQZIAZ-MAAOYNTA (11)
F'YMNAZIO AI.BAPBAPAZ (6)

F'YMNAZIO ETKQOMHX KYPIAKOZ NEOKAEQYZ (9)
FYMNAZIO ATAANTZIAZ (8)

AYKEIO IAAAIOY (14)
MEP. F'YMNAZIO MNMEPA XQPIOY KAI NHZOY (10)

A" TEXNIKH A/ZIA (24)
2XOAEIA NZIAZ (24)



